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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 
INDUSTRY / ACADEMIA / INSTITUTIONS  

Name Representative E-mail 
Cornes & Co, Ltd, Japan Mr Tatsuya OKUNAKA Sales6121@ykh.cornes.co.jp  
Daiichi Chuo Kisen 
Kaisha, Japan 

Mr Makoto NAMIKAWA 
Mr Takumi MAEKAWA 

dcmarine@mail.firstship.co.jp 
 

e-MLX Co, Ltd, Rep of 
Korea Mr JJ Ung-Gyu KIM ugkim@ECDIS.co.kr  

Furuno Electric Co, Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Ichiya OGINO 
Mr Masato TAKENAMI 
Mr Kazuhisa HARADA 

Ichiya.ogino@furuno.co.jp  
Masato.Takenami@furuno.co.jp  
kazuhisa.harada@furuno.co.jp  

Furuno Finland Oy Mr Hannu Antero PEIPONEN hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi  
IC-ENC, UK Mr Graham SAUNDERCOCK Graham.Saundercock@ic-enc.org  
Inui Steamship Co, Ltd, 
Japan Mr Takashi YAMASHITA yamashita@inuiship.co.jp  

JAMSTEC, Japan 

Mr Yasuhiko SANMORI 
Mr Shinjiro HAYASHI 
Mr Kazuhiro MAEDA 
Mr Taisei NAKAMURA 
Mr Yosuke HARA 

sammori@jamstec.go.jp  
 
 
 
 

Japan Aids To Navigation 
Association Mr Takumi NITTA  

Japan Coast Guard,  
Maritime Traffic 
Department 

Mr Yoshio OZEKI 
Mr Tsutomu SHIMURA 
Mr Eiichi MASUDA 

 

Japan Federation of 
Coastal Shipping 
Associations 

Mr Hiroshi YAMAMOTO yamamoto@naiko-kaiun.or.jp  

Japan Hydrographic 
Association (JHA) 

Dr Hideo NISHIDA 
Dr Kunio YASHIMA 
Mr Osamu OWADA 
Mr Masashi SUE 
Mr Keiji SHIMIZU 
Dr Shinichi KIKUCHI 
Mr Shigeshi MIMURA 

nishida@jha.jp 
yashima@jha.jp  
owada@jha.jp 
sue@jha.jp  
shimizu@jha.jp  
kikuchi@jha.jp  
mimura@jha.jp  

Japan Hydrographic 
Charts & Publications Co, 
Ltd 

Mr Noriaki YOSHINO jhct004@jhchart.co.jp  

Japan Marine Science Inc Mr Yoshitaka FUKUO 
Mr Masayuki KAWASE  

Japan Passenger Boats 
Association Mr Mikio SATO sato@jships.or.jp  

Japan Radio Co, Ltd 

Mr Junji TAKITA 
Mr Keiichi HIRAYAMA  
Mr Takeshi TOKOI  
Mr Noriyuki KAWAI  
Mr Masaki TAKAYAMA 

takita.junji@jrc.co.jp  
hirayama.keiichi@jrc.co.jp  
tokoi.takeshi@jrc.co.jp  
kawai.noriyuki@jrc.co.jp  
takayama.masaki@jrc.co.jp  

Japanese Shipowners’ 
Association Mr Taizo YAMAMOTO t-yamamoto@jsanet.or.jp  
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INDUSTRY / ACADEMIA / INSTITUTIONS  

Name Representative E-mail 
Jeppesen, Germany Mr Michael BERGMANN Michael.Bergmann@jeppesen.com   
Jeppesen Japan KK Mr Takashi ONITAKE Takashi.Onitake@boeing.com  

Kawasaki Kisen Kaisha, 
Ltd, Japan 

Mr Takayuki SAITO 
Mr Tatsuya GAMOU 
Mr Koji ITO 
Mr Takayuki NAKAJIMA 

saito.takayuki@jp.kline.com  
 
 
 

Korea Ocean 
Development Co, Ltd 

Mr Wan Shang CHO 
Mr Jon Kwon YEO 

wscho@chartkorea.com  
jkyeo@chartkorea.com  

Kyoei Tanker Co, Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Mitsuhide KANOKODA 
Mr Fumio NAKANO 

m_kanokoda@kyoeitanker.co.jp  
 

Marine Press Canada Mr George ARTS george.arts@marinepress.com 
Maritime & Coastguard 
Agency, UK  Capt Joe COLLINS joe.collins@mcga.gov.uk  

Marix K.K., Japan Mr Hiroyuki NAKAZAWA 
Mr Syozo TAKEGUCHI 

nakazawa@marix.co.jp  
takeguchi@marix.co.jp  

MECys, Rep of Korea Mr Yongdae KIM ydkim@mecys.com  

Mitusi O.S.K Lines, Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Daihei KAWAMURA 
Mr Masatoshi SHIMIZU 

daihei.kawamura@mail.mol.co.jp 
 

MOL Ship Management 
Co, Ltd, Japan Mr Tokuyasu GOSHA tgosha@mosm.co.jp  

Nippon Marine Enterprises 
Ltd, Japan 

Mr Satoshi TSURUTA 
Mr Ichiro NARA 

tsuruta@nme.co.jp  
 

Nippon Oil Tanker 
Corporation, Japan Mr Kouta OKEYA kota.okeya@tanker.eneos.co.jp  

Nippon Sogo Systems Inc, 
Japan 

Mr Fukuzui MORI 
Mr  Nobuo HOTAKA 

f-mori@nssys.co.jp  
n-hotaka@nssys.co.jp  

Nippon Steel Shipping 
Co, Ltd, Japan Mr  Kiyotaka IKEZAWA k.ikezawa@nsship.co.jp  

NYK Line, Japan 
Mr  Hiroki MARUYAMA 
Mr  Suzuki KATUROU 
Mr  Kouno SUMITO 
Mr  Ito KONOMU 

hiroki_maruyama@jp.nykline.com  
 
 
 

NYK-Hinode Line, Ltd, 
Japan Mr Yasushi SEINO marine@nyk-hinode.com  

PC Studio Alpha Limited, 
Japan Mr Tatsuo YOKOMIZO yoko@pc-alpha.co.jp  

Primar, Norway Mr Peter SCOTT peter.scott@ecc.as  
Princess Cruises, USA Mr Paul BEGGS pbeggs@princesscruises.com 

Sanko Steamship Co, Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Jin SAIJO 
Mr Kenji YASOGAWA 
Mr Sinji SHINJI 

mares@sankoline.co.jp  

Sena and Vans Co, Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Susumu HOSOKAWA 
Mr Kentaro OKADA 

hosokawas@s-vans.com  
okadak@s-vans.com  

Sunrise Maritime Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Masatoshi NAGANO 
Mr Satoshi  MIURA 

sunrisemaritime@uyno-group.co.jp  
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Name Representative E-mail 
TMM Co, Ltd, Japan Mr Tsunehisa KOBASHI kobashi@tmm-smc.co.jp  
Todaka Corp, Japan Mr Hidetoshi TACHIBANA kiki@todaka-oita.jp  

Tokimec Inc, Japan 
Mr Tetsuo UENO 
Mr Yuichi SHIMURA 
Mr Tamotsu IKEDA 
Mr Hiroki FUJINO 

t-ueno@tokimec.co.jp  
y-shimura@tokimec.co.jp  
 
 

Tokyo Senpaku Kaisha 
Ltd, Japan Mr Masaru HABA masaru_haba@tskline.co.jp  

Yuyo Steamship Co, Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Kazuaki BABA 
Mr Kazuki NEGISHI 

ymm@yuyoline.co.jp  
 

Zeni Lite Buoy Co, Ltd, 
Japan 

Mr Osamu HATASE  
Mr Osamu TOYAMA 
Mr Noboru MARUOKA 
Mr Takanori SHIGENAGA 

o-hatase@zenilite.co.jp 
o-toyama@zenilite.co.jp  
n-maruoka@zenilite.co.jp  

 
 
 

INTERNATIONAL HYDROGRAPHIC ORGANIZATION  
MS / IHB Name E-mail 
Australia  Comdre Rod NAIRN  rod.nairn@defence.gov.au  
Belgium Dr Ir Nathalie BALCAEN nathalie.balcaen@mow.vlaanderen.be  

Brazil Capt Wesley W. CAVALHEIRO 
Capt Carlos Alberto PÊGAS Ferreira  

wesley.cavalheiro@yahoo.com  
pegas@chm.mar.mil.br  

Canada  Dr Savithri NARAYANAN NarayananS@DFO-MPO.GC.CA  
Chile Capt Patricio CARRASCO pcarrasco@shoa.cl 

China 
Mr WANG Liangyu 
Mr XU Binsheng 
Mr NG Kwok-chu 

hydro@msa.gov.cn  
xubinsheng@msa.gov.cn  
ngkwokchu@mardep.gov.hk  

Denmark Mr  Peter LADEGÅRD SØRENSEN  pls@kms.dk 
Ecuador Capt Galo GARZÓN López direccion@inocar.mil.ec  

Finland Mr Juha KORHONEN 
Mr Jorma TIMONEN 

Juha.Korhonen@fma.fi 
jorma.timonen@fma.fi  

France Ing général Gilles BESSERO gilles.bessero@shom.fr 
Germany Mr Horst HECHT (Chair) Horst.Hecht@bsh.de  
India RAdm BR RAO inho@dataone.in  

Indonesia Capt Wahyudi HENDRO DWIYONO 
Capt SAMIYONO 

infohid@indo.net.id  
infohid@indo.net.id 

Italy  Cdr Paolo LUSIANI paolo.lusiani@marina.difesa.it  

Japan 
Dr Shigeru KATO 
Mr Shigeru KASUGA 
Mr Yo IWABUCHI 
Mr  Toru KAJIMURA 

ico@jodc.go.jp 
ico@jodc.go.jp 
ico@jodc.go.jp 
Kajimura-s935@kaiho.mlit.go.jp 

Korea (Rep of) Mr No Sun SEONG 
Dr Sanghyun SUH 

Sns321@mltm.go.kr  
shsun@moeri.re.kr 

Netherlands  Capt Floor DE HAAN fpj.haan@mindef.nl  

New Zealand Mr Geoff HOWARD 
Mr Adam GREENLAND 

ghoward@linz.govt.nz 
agreenland@linz.govt.nz  
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MS / IHB Name E-mail 

Norway Capt Gerry LARSSON-FEDDE 
Mr Kjell Magne OLSEN 

gerry.larsson.fedde@statkart.no  
Kjell.Olsen@statkart.no  

Pakistan LtCdr Shahzad Aamir ALI hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk 
Peru Cdr José GIANELLA  jgianella@dhn.mil.pe  

Portugal  
VAdm José AUGUSTO DE BRITO 
Capt Carlos VENTURA SOARES 
Cdr Fernando FREITAS ARTILHEIRO 

dirgeral@hidrografico.pt  
ventura.soares@hidrografico.pt  
freitas.artilheiro@hidrografico.pt  

Singapore Mr Parry OEI 
Mr Weng Choy LEE 

parry_s_l_oei@mpa.gov.sg  
Weng_Choy_LEE@mpa.gov.sg  

South Africa Capt Abri KAMPFER 
Lt Andrew MATTHEW 

hydrosan@iafrica.com  
hydrosan@iafrica.com 

Sweden Mr Åke MAGNUSSON  Ake.Magnusson@Sjofartsverket.se  
Turkey Lt. Eşref GÜNSAY esref@shodb.gov.tr 

United Kingdom  

RAdm Ian MONCRIEFF 
Mr Mike ROBINSON 
Capt Vaughan NAIL 
Mr Chris SMITH 
Miss Emma WISE 

Ian.Moncrieff@ukho.gov.uk 
Mike.Robinson@ukho.gov.uk 
Vaughan.Nail@ukho.gov.uk 
Chris.Smith@ukho.gov.uk 
Emma.Wise@ukho.gov.uk 

USA (NOAA) 
Capt Steven BARNUM** 
Capt John LOWELL  
Mr Matthew KROLL  
Ms Meg DANLEY 

Steven.Barnum@noaa.gov  
John.Lowell@noaa.gov  
Matt.Kroll@noaa.gov  
Meg.Danley@noaa.gov  

USA (NGA) 
RAdm Christian ANDREASEN 
Mr James MCGAUGHRAN 
Mr Steven KEATING 

Christian.Andreasen@nga.mil  
James.McGaughran@nga.mil  
Steven.Keating@nga.mil  

IHB 
VAdm Alexandros MARATOS 
Capt Robert WARD 
Ing en chef Michel HUET* 

amaratos@ihb.mc  
robert.ward@ihb.mc 
mhuet@ihb.mc  

 
 


